PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
SC BELT SCALE
EAWSC0002435D5004I 24" ARCHWEIGH SC SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $2,175.00
EAWSC0003035D5004I 30" ARCHWEIGH SC SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $2,175.00
EAWSC0003635D5004I 36" ARCHWEIGH SC SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $2,175.00
EAWSC0004235D5004I 42" ARCHWEIGH SC SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $2,175.00
EAWSC0004835D5004I 48" ARCHWEIGH SC SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $2,175.00
EAWSC0005435D5004I 54" ARCHWEIGH SC SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $2,275.00
EAWSC0006035D5004I 60" ARCHWEIGH SC SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $2,375.00
HP BELT SCALE
EAWHP0002435D5004I 24" ARCHWEIGH HP SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $3,531.00
EAWHP0003035D5004I 30" ARCHWEIGH HP SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $3,545.00
EAWHP0003635D5004I 36" ARCHWEIGH HP SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $3,553.00
EAWHP0004235D5004I 42" ARCHWEIGH HP SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $3,564.00
EAWHP0004835D5004I 48" ARCHWEIGH HP SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $3,583.00
EAWHP0005435D5004I 54" ARCHWEIGH HP SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $3,591.00
EAWHP0006035D5004I 60" ARCHWEIGH HP SCALE BASE - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $3,605.00
EAWHP0007235D5004I 72" ARCHWEIGH HP SCALE BASE - 35 DEP - D5 - 400# $3,610.00
DUAL HP SCALE
EAWDS0002435D5004I 24" DUAL HP SCALE SYSTEM - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $7,062.00
EAWDS0003035D5004I 30" DUAL HP SCALE SYSTEM - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $7,090.00
EAWDS0003635D5004I 36" DUAL HP SCALE SYSTEM - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $7,106.00
EAWDS0004235D5004I 42" DUAL HP SCALE SYSTEM - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $7,128.00
EAWDS0004835D5004I 48" DUAL HP SCALE SYSTEM - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $7,166.00
EAWDS0005435D5004I 54" DUAL HP SCALE SYSTEM - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $7,182.00
EAWDS0006035D5004I 60" DUAL HP SCALE SYSTEM - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $7,210.00
EAWDS0007235D5004I 72" DUAL HP SCALE SYSTEM - 35 DEG - D5 - 400# $7,220.00
1000 INTEGRATOR STANDARD
EAI01LCW1RAON4XST AW 1000 INTEG. W/PLC TCH SCRN/4-20 MA OUTPUT/N4X $2,250.00
2000 INTEGRATOR STANDARD (SINGLE SCALE BASE)
EAI21LCW2DAON12ST ARCHWEIGH 2000 INTEG. - 2 SCALES - ANALOG OUTPUT $3,531.00
EAI21LCW3DAON12ST ARCHWEIGH 2000 INTEG  - 3 SCALES - ANALOG OUTPUT $3,834.00
EAI21LCW4DAON12ST ARCHWEIGH 2000 INTEG. - 4 SCALES - ANALOG OUTPUT $4,183.00
EAI21LCW5DAON12ST ARCHWEIGH 2000 INTEG  - 5 SCALES - ANALOG OUTPUT $5,328.00
EAI21LCW6DAON12ST ARCHWEIGH 2000 INTEG. - 6 BASES - ANALOG OUTPUT $5,729.00
2000 INTEGRATOR DUAL HP SCALES
EAI131LCWADAON4XST ARCHWEIGH 2000 INTEG- 1 DUAL HP-  - ANALOG OUTPUT $3,531.00
EAI131LCWBDAON4XST ARCHWEIGH 2000 INTEG- 2 DUAL HP - ANALOG OUTPUT $4,183.00
EAI131LCWCDAON4XST ARCHWEIGH 2000 INTEG- 3 DUAL HP - ANALOG OUTPUT $5,303.00
BELT RIP & TEAR DETECTORS
CTS 700BTR DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
E1P7BTR002435 24" BELT TEAR & RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG -TROUGH $1,466.00
E1P7BTR002435 30" BELT TEAR & RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG - TROUGH $1,466.00
E1P7BTR003635 36" BELT TEAR & RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG - TROUGH $1,466.00
E1P7BTR004235 42" BELT TEAR & RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG - (TROUGH $1,466.00
E1P7BTR004835 48" BELT TEAR & RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG - TROUGH $1,466.00
E1P7BTR005435 54" BELT TEAR & RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG - TROUGH $1,466.00
E1P7BTR006035 60" BELT TEAR & RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG - TROUGH $1,466.00
E1P7BTR007235 72" BELT TEAR & RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG - TROUGH $1,466.00
CTS 9000 IRRD
E1P9IRRD02435 24"INFRA RED RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG $2,645.00
E1P9IRRD03035 30" INFRA RED RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG $2,645.00
E1P9IRRD03635 36" INFRA RED RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG $2,645.00
E1P9IRRD04235 42" INFRA-RED RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG $2,645.00
E1P9IRRD04835 48" INFRA RED RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG $2,645.00
E1P9IRRD05435 54" INFRA-RED RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG $2,645.00
E1P9IRRD06035 60" INFRA-RED RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG $2,645.00
E1P9IRRD07235 72"INFRA-RED RIP DETECTOR - 35 DEG $2,645.00
MISALIGNMENT DETECTORS
CTS 700 BL
E1P700BL02435 24" MISALIGNMENT DETECTOR (TROUGH) - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BL03035 30" MISALIGNMENT DETECTOR (TROUGH) - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BL03635 36" MISALIGNMENT DETECTOR (TROUGH) - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BL04235 42" MISALIGNMNET DETECTOR (TROUGH) - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BL04835 48" MISALIGNMENT DETECTOR (TROUGH) - 35 DEG. $903.00
E1P700BL05435 54" MISALIGNMENT DETECTOR (TROUGH) - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BL06035 60"MISALIGNMENT DETECTOR (TROUGH) - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BL07235 72" MISALIGNMENT DETECTOR (TROUGH) - 35 DEG $903.00
CTS 700 RBL
E1P700BR02435 24" RETURN BELT MISALIGNMENT UNIT - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BR03035 30" RETURN BELT MISALIGNMENT UNIT - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BR03635 36" RETURN BELT MISALIGNMENT UNIT - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BR04235 42" RETURN BELT MISALIGNMENT UNIT - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BR04835 48" RETURN BELT MISALIGNMENT UNIT - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BR05435 54" RETURN BELT MISALIGNMENT UNIT - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BR06035 60" RETURN BELT MISALIGNMENT UNIT - 35 DEG $903.00
E1P700BR07235 72" RETURN BELT MISALIGNMENT UNIT - 35 DEG $903.00
Item Number Description List Price
CTS ISP Instrinsically Safe Power Supply/Control Unit $552.00
CTS 1000 Conveyor Control Unit $1,213.00
CTS 2000 Head End Control Unit $6,388.00